
MEMBERSHIP

Flexible
Perranporth Golf Club



What Does A 
Flexible Membership Offer?

    Flexible members receive 200 credits onto their club card. 

Every time they play golf they must FIRST swipe their card in either
the golf shop or the bar. At this point the relevant number of points for
the round of golf will be deducted from their card.

- Flexible membership offers everything that a full 7day member would
get, EXCEPT:

o   No play before 8am in the morning
o   No entry into board or trophy competitions
o   If entering an open competition then visitor fees apply
o   No playing for club teams
o   No vote at AGM

Terms and conditions:

- Flexible members may top up once during a calendar year. £100 will buy 100 more
credits for golf.
 - Flexible members may upgrade to an annual membership at any point during the year –
any golf credits not used will be discounted at £1 per credit.
- If Flexible members renew after a year, they may keep and roll over any unused golf
credits. If they do not renew then they will lose any credits remaining on their accounts.
- If a Flexible member is ever caught by a marshall, starter, member of staff or other
member playing golf without having swiped their club card first, they will be ejected from
the club and lose any credit remaining.
- Full Terms & Conditions are available at PGC Reception

Price - £275



9 Holes
TIME

Monday -
Friday Saturday Sunday

08:00-10:00

10:10-13:00

13:10-16:00

16:10-18:00

12 15 15

9

5

5

10 10

7 7

7 7

TIME

08:00-11:00

11:10-13:00

13:10-16:00

16:10-18:00

TIME
Monday -

Friday Saturday Sunday

08:00-10:00

10:10-13:00

13:10-16:00

16:10-18:00

20 25 25

15

8

5

19 19

10 10

8 8

TIME

08:00-11:00

11:10-13:00

13:10-16:00

16:10-18:00

18 Holes



Perranporth Golf Club

The Clubhouse

Budnic Hill, Perranporth

TR6 0AB

Tel: 01872 572454

Email: secretary@perranporthgolfclub.co.uk


