

Perranporth Golf Club

Flexible MEMBERSHIP

What Does A Flexible Membership Offer?

Flexible members receive 200 credits onto their club card.

Every time they play golf they must FIRST swipe their card in either the golf shop or the bar. At this point the relevant number of points for the round of golf will be deducted from their card.

- Flexible membership offers everything that a full 7day member would get, EXCEPT:
- No play before 8am in the morning
- o No entry into board or trophy competitions
- o If entering an open competition then visitor fees apply
- o No playing for club teams
- No vote at AGM

Terms and conditions:

- Flexible members may top up once during a calendar year. £100 will buy 100 more credits for golf.
- Flexible members may upgrade to an annual membership at any point during the year any golf credits not used will be discounted at £1 per credit.
- If Flexible members renew after a year, they may keep and roll over any unused golf credits. If they do not renew then they will lose any credits remaining on their accounts.
- If a Flexible member is ever caught by a marshall, starter, member of staff or other member playing golf without having swiped their club card first, they will be ejected from the club and lose any credit remaining.
- Full Terms & Conditions are available at PGC Reception

18 Holes

TIME	Monday - Friday	TIME	Saturday	Sunday
08:00-10:00	20	08:00-11:00	25	25
10:10-13:00	15	11:10-13:00	19	19
13:10-16:00	8	13:10-16:00	10	10
16:10-18:00	5	16:10-18:00	8	8

9 Holes

TIME	Monday - Friday	TIME	Saturday	Sunday
08:00-10:00	12	08:00-11:00	15	15
10:10-13:00	9	11:10-13:00	10	10
13:10-16:00	5	13:10-16:00	7	7
16:10-18:00	5	16:10-18:00	7	7



Perranporth Golf Club

The Clubhouse Budnic Hill, Perranporth TR6 OAB

Tel: 01872 572454

Email: secretary@perranporthgolfclub.co.uk